

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 000298
Date 20 July 2016

Registered Businesses

Request:

Would you be able to send an updated spreadsheet of companies who have registered in the last 60 days please?

- 1) Businesses registered under environmental health?
- 2) Business name, address (excluding home businesses) and date they registered with environmental health?
- 3) Yes just companies, so not individuals who do baking from home?

[In response to your request please find our response below:](#)

Trading As	Address
Co-op Food	The Cooperative Group Food Ltd 603 Griffiths Drive Wolverhampton West Midlands WV11 2LJ
Big Chicken	Big Chicken 23 Broad Street City Centre Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 1HZ
Woodend Kitchen	Woodend Kitchen 288 Linthouse Lane Wolverhampton West Midlands WV11 3EF
Birdy Bar	35C Eagle Street Parkfield Wolverhampton West Midlands WV2 2AQ

Morning Glory	3 Mervyn Place Wolverhampton West Midlands WV14 8DF
The Oss Shop	39 Bank Street Bradley Wolverhampton West Midlands WV14 8PD
Daffodils Restaurant	Daffodils Restaurant Great Hampton Street Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 4AY
Greedy Pig	The Greedy Pig Cafe Unit 2 Lower Horseley Fields Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 3DZ
Yellow	Yellow Mander Street Wolverhampton West Midlands WV3 0JZ
The Solace Community	52 - 60 Tettenhall Road Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 4SL
The Outback	The Outback 50 Queen Street City Centre Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 3JW
The Roast	The Roast 28 Wulfrun Way Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 3HG
Robinsons Bakery Ltd	Robinsons Bakery Ltd 22 Chapel Ash Wolverhampton West Midlands WV3 0TN
Kaspas Desserts	Kaspas Desserts 8 Victoria Square Wolverhampton West Midlands

	WV1 1LD
Tasty Plaice	9 Raynor Road Wolverhampton West Midlands WV10 9QY
Dinky Tram	The Dinky Tram Pitch 9AF Fronting Asda Jack Hayward Way Wolverhampton West Midlands
Billas Kitchen	Billas Bar Dudley Road Wolverhampton West Midlands WV2 3AF
Crawshaws	1 - 3 High Street Bilston Wolverhampton West Midlands WV14 0EH
Compton Service Station	Motor Fuel Ltd Compton Service Station Bridgnorth Road Wolverhampton West Midlands WV6 8AQ
Feast Foods	E E C Sports And Social Club Showell Road Wolverhampton West Midlands WV10 9LU
African Pride	African Pride 35A Lichfield Street Bilston Wolverhampton West Midlands WV14 0AJ
NVP Trading Ltd	Bilston Service Station 120 Willenhall Road Bilston Wolverhampton West Midlands WV14 6NP
Royal Oak Service Station	Royal Oak Filling Station 21 - 23 Blackhalve Lane Wolverhampton West Midlands WV11 1BQ

Market Tavern	Market Tavern Public House 81 Church Street Bilston Wolverhampton West Midlands WV14 0BJ
Andy's	46 Windermere Road Wolverhampton West Midlands WV6 9DF
Aunt Sally's	Aunt Sallys 8 Broad Street City Centre Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 1HP
Roosters Southern Fried Chicken	Wulfrun Food Court 24 - 25 Wulfrun Way Wolverhampton West Midlands
Slater's Ales	Slaters Craft Beer Bar 41 Queen Square Wolverhampton West Midlands WV1 1TX
Robin Newby & Family Quality Butchers	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton Wolverhampton
The Spice Centre	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton Wolverhampton
Quinton Butchers	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton Wolverhampton
Compton Butchers	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton Wolverhampton
The Catch	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton Wolverhampton
Phil Lee Butchers	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton

[NOT PROTECTIVELY MARKED]

	Wolverhampton
Farmhouse Poultry Ltd	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton Wolverhampton
M S Poultry	Street Record Market Square Wolverhampton Wolverhampton
El Taco Loco	Wulfrun Food Court 24 - 25 Wulfrun Way Wolverhampton West Midlands
Burger King	Wulfrun Food Court 24 - 25 Wulfrun Way Wolverhampton West Midlands